



OFFICE OF THE PROGRAMME COORDINATOR NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME (NSS) UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

Sponsored by: Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India

Circular

Sub: Enrolment Drive for students of the University of Ladakh to become National Service Scheme (NSS) Volunteers.

NSS Cell of the University of Ladakh welcomes the students of different Department of the Leh Campus to join National Service Scheme and become NSS Volunteer to serve the society through community services activities. In order to promote NSS activities in the University, an enrolment drive is started for the year 2024-25 and the interested students of the Campus can submit their registration in prescribed format within one week of the issuance of this circular.

Sd/=
Programme Coordinator,
NSS
University of Ladakh
Dated: 05-08-2024

NO. NSS/UOL/2024/02

Copy to:

- 1. Registrar, University of Ladakh for information
- 2. I/c Adm, Leh Campus for information.
- 3. Coordinators



UNIVERSITY OF LADAKH

APPLICATION FORM FOR NSS VOLUNTEER FOR SESSION 2022-2023

of the Student (in Capital)	VSS VOLUNTEER FOR SESSIO	N 2022-2023
* Golder:	Male / Female	
3. Father's / Mother's Name:	Pane / Penmie	
4. Date of Birth:		
5. Category:	General / OBG / SG + st	1
6. Course / Year of Admission:	General / OBC / SC / ST:	The state of
/. Department:	·	
	•	
9. Enrolment Number:		
10. Address:		
		- C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C
Communication Address	Permanent Ad	
	Termanent Ad	dress
±		
1 -4:		2
	1	
Email:		
	Mobile:	
11. Blood Group:		
12. Year of joining in NSS		
13. Extra curriculum:		
14. Previous experience of NSS (Yes / No):		
Declaration:		
I, hereby declare to abide, adhere & promo hours for various NSS activities in an academic ye NSS volunteer or NSS authorities may take approp	ete the values of NSS and I shall deverar. If I commit any mistake, I have briate action.	vote a minimum of 12 no right to continue a
Forwarded	(Signature of	the Volunteer & Date
	& Recommended.	
Signature/Seal of Dean/Head)		
(For Of	The U. C. A.	
(For O	fice Use Only)	
olunteer No.:		
	(Signature of the	Programme Officer